
H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

00

o

o

o

o

o
W

gg

g

R

R

R

R

ÄQ

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R R R

R

R

R

ã7

ã7

`

`

`

`

`

`

`

`

`

O

`

`

`

g

`

8

`

`

8

`

`

O

`

`

C re e k

15

A L  S  E  A

C re e k

Mile 45

ROAD
Als

ea

C h it t a m

L a k e

Lake

G ri f f i th

18

24

LI
NC

OL
N  

 C
O

ROAD15

N a
rr o

w

15
Easter

K li c k it a t

C re e k
K lic k i t a t

L a k e

Quarry

BO
TK

IN

C re e k

Creek

Cl
em

en
s  

  P
ar

k

Pa
rk

e r

6

26

Cr
e e k

23

14

26 25

Comm
Tower

14

Fo r k

2

35
BM
352

34

G r
iff i

t h

39

11

2728

41

Cre
e k

MTN

33

C re e k

18

1602

815
1782

3942

929

950

721

575

895

907

1290

1418

Mile 61

2082

2199

2163

1659

1187

SHANGRI

544

1674

26

We s tw o o d

Sw e e t h om e

R 
8 

W
R 

7 
W

AL SE A

C at h c ar t

T 13 S
T 14 S

S w e e t h o m e

420

C r

3

BM
304

2

Mile  46

4

29

6

C e d ar

35

B ig

17

A d a m s

E a st e r

14

Quarry

Cre e k

13

D uffy

RO
AD

5

Gro ve

Cree k

C re
e k

E a s t e r C re e k

8

C re e k

5

Cre e
k

28

Mary

MARYS
PEAK

PRIVATE

23

S  
 I  

 U
  S

  L
  A

  W
   

   
   

   
   

 N
  A

  T
  I

  O
  N

  A
  L

   
   

   
   

   
 F

  O
  R

  E
  S

  T

N ort h  Fo rk
R es ervo ir

241

ROAD

BM 369

Doe
Mountain

BM 562

16

33

S  I  U  S  L  A W

W e s t

Sti
ltn

er

11

Olive r

Quarry

326

1371

844

978

750

1402

1433

1712

1595

2473

3330

1225

1798

272

1559

780

Creel
Hill

2112

H id e

41

C r
S a lm o n

C re e k

Cr
eek

FO R K

Alsea
Summit

E rne st

608

18

10

Alsea River
Fish Hatchery

ROAD

Cr
eek

22

Quarry

16

C r e e k

S ch o o lh o u s e

28
27

Quarry

34

Creek

30

Peak

Gravel
Pit

1

C ree k

24

25 30

32

Z ah n

C re e k

C ree
k

21

S lid e

LI
NC

OL
N 

 C
O

M a lt by

14

C r e e k

S o u t h

1324

A da m s

B a k e r

13

C re e k

N o r t hF o rk

S o u t h

26

ROAD Quarry

HONEY

H ay de n

AL
SE

A

C re e k

So
u th

C ree k

BM 732

Mile  55

27
26

23

Covered
Bridge

R id g e

C r

La
k e

K im ble

Creek

C r

Sh a rp
R an c h

C re e k

Ridge

2

26

WEL
LS

Ridge
C r e e k

305

1312

1245

1200

866

1239

2100

2192

1030

910

3300

1092

Mile
63

1677

1766

1612

1641

3603

1655

1559

1934

2092

Cre e k

C re e k

R ive r

G ra v e l

R 
8 

W
R 

7 
W

T 13 S
T 14 S

S I U S L A W         N A T I O N A L         F O R E S T

588

557

R  I  V  E  R

Ma
lt b

y

Quarry

C re e k

C ree k

Ro ck

15

Cree k

La
ke

22

No rt h

Rid
ge

LI N C O LN   C O

C r

C re e k

4

10

Flat
Mountain

Ch e ye nn e

2

36

3

C r

A  L  S  E  A

C r

9

PEAK

Big

28 30

1313

Comm
Tower

21

14

35

23

41

SEELEY

ROAD

Bake r

Ry d e r

C ree k

Grave l

ROAD
HATCHERY

Old Blue
Mountain

35

Quarry

C re e k

Mile 48

F a l ls

N  A  T  I  O  N  A  L         F  O  R  E  S  T

2

SOU T H

Grass
Mountain

23

Quarry

Franklin

589

1221

1247 985

825

1468

2020

2008

1530

W e lls

Comm
Tower

Mile
60

Mile
62

1872

1548

1637

4097

712

LANE

WOODS
CR

45

A lse a

T 13 S
T 14 S

C ree k

515

750

841

531

9

C r

11

RO
AD

Wat kin s
Po n d

B a k e r

C r

23
Cou

ga r

9

35

12

4

36

1

Kige r

6

S ee le y

L I N C O L N   C O
B E N T O N    C O

C ab in

15

4 3

Fo rk

1

SUGARLOAF

16

22

27 26

Fo rk

R o c k

C o n n e ct i o n

Cre
e k

C re e k

C re e k

M id d le

11

2627
28

2930

BM
293

C re e k

B eat
y

C re e k

FISH

C re e k

C re e k

K is e r

Yew

22

10

35

26

Fo r k

GRASS

1

G le a so n

D in n e r

26

1649

1360

1225

1202

1426

1750

2038

1659

Buck Peak

1211

1449

315

14

1660

Mile 63.7

1807

245

1598

2775

Kim
ble

1650

40

2932

STA N D A R D

LA

1594

Rocky Point

NORTH
RIDGE

CONN ERS
CAMP

C r

Marys Peak
Day Use Area

R 
7 

W
R 

6 
W

C ree k

C re e k

N ort h

834

V A L L E Y

6

38

BE
NT

ON
   C

O

C roo
ke d

W a t k in s20

West Ridge

24E lk

ROAD

Mill Cr
Boat Landing

Fo r k

16

Rocky    Point

35

Quarry

31

24

Quarry

Quarry

A r
n o

ld 34

20

31

262

239

27

Ra il
23

C h
in t

im
in i

1325Comm
Tower

PVT

30

23

26

CREEK

LAKE

BM 295
E le m
Sc h

13

1324

Fo r k

C r

L it t le

Mile 50

17

32

PA R A L LE L

Creek

996

1430

1014

1209

1470

1049

2464

1955

288

1782

1428

Rid
ge

42

2036

258

40
N a rr o w

S IU
S L AW     

  N
A T IO

N A L     
  F

O R E S T

Fo rk

R I V E R

T 13 S
T 14 S

T 12 S
T 13 S

T 12 S
T 13 S

T 12 S
T 13 S

N  A  T  I  O  N  A  L         F  O  R  E  S  T

Ald er

C ree k

1416

38

BM
284

B u rc h

Valley

R id g e

R o be r t s

25

34

Pa
rk e

r

29

14

C r
e e k

19

13

ROAD

B E N T ON    C O

3

19

Quarry

Grea
sy

H on e y

31

R ive r

Ridge

C ree k

MA
RY

S

610

Be
av e

rd a
m

Su ga rb ow l

C re e k

Grave

C ree k

19
C r e e k

35

2

25

Maddsens
Knob

B a il e y

Comm unication
Tower

19

33

28

ROAD

FEAGLES

C re e k

30

CREEKC r e e k

G ri ff it h

BM
453

1537

708

1270

1261

1354

2335

2122

1048

1447

307

1413

1547

39

S    N    F

Fk 6

M a s o n

R IV E R

S la t e

NO RT
H

T 12 S
T 13 S

A ld e r

N o rt h

737

A L S E A
HAYDEN

C re e k

Easter

C re e k

BE
NT

ON
  C

O

25

21

21

Mil l

36

7

We l l s

V  A
  L 

 L  
E  Y

C re e k

C re e k

712

36

666

C r

448

Elk

Marys
Peak

26

11

42

46

6

LYONS

C ree k

GROVE

A ls ea

R o ck

C re e k

18

2

40

R id
ge

Quarry

ROAD

CREEK

33

14

25

C ro o k e d

RD

C re e k

31

1534

770

1358

1185

888

1406

2147

2433

1038

334

1170

955

1602

1826

1634

1796

1636

3837

43

TH I R D

1699

1696Ridge

M ill

Cem

S o u t h

La k e

R a ck s

Fo r k

A L S E A

C ree k

R 
8 

W
R 

7 
W

R 
7 

W
R 

6 
W

R 
7 

W
R 

6 
W

R IV
E R

S  I  U  S  L  A  W

Alse a

C roo ke d

Wils on
C ree k Po n d

So u th

DE
AD

W
OO

D Quarry

1415

1870

1319

1256

1264

1379

Tr
ou

t

C r
e e

k

C ree
k

Du
bu

qu
e

ROAD

1617

MOUNTAINSOUTH

1528

1482

1038

743

599

Quarry

Quarry
18

3843

C e da r C r
Po n d

13 FUDGE

RO
AD

HI
GH

WA
Y

C r
e e

k

14

598

982
971

285

11 12
B u rch Cr 44 39

42

4045
43

7

R 
8 

W
R 

7 
W

Mile
1

Headrick

Creek
718

537

8

1423

9 10 11
Po n d

Cr
Rock

Midd
le

Fk

NA T IO N A L

FO R E ST B OU N D A RY

123°29'0"W

123°29'0"W

123°30'0"W

123°30'0"W

123°31'0"W

123°31'0"W

123°32'0"W

123°32'0"W

123°33'0"W

123°33'0"W

123°34'0"W

123°34'0"W

123°35'0"W

123°35'0"W

123°36'0"W

123°36'0"W

123°37'0"W

123°37'0"W

123°38'0"W

123°38'0"W

44
°30

'0"
N

44
°30

'0"
N

44
°29

'0"
N

44
°29

'0"
N

44
°28

'0"
N

44
°28

'0"
N

44
°27

'0"
N

44
°27

'0"
N

44
°26

'0"
N

44
°26

'0"
N

44
°25

'0"
N

44
°25

'0"
N

44
°24

'0"
N

44
°24

'0"
N

44
°23

'0"
N

44
°23

'0"
N

California

Oregon

Washington

Decision Support for Aerial Fire Retardant Avoidance

Note: This map is solely intended to depict relevant Threatened, Endangered, 
Proposed, Candidate, and Sensitive Species, along with streams and water 
bodies as a planning tool for decisions with regard to aerial fire retardant avoidance. March 10, 2015
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